

Commercial Offer-

Scope of Work-

- Complete Lintel with Side Colman dismantling and casting.
- Supply of tools & tickles on returnable basis.
- Wooden ply and wood bar

Client Scope of Work-

- All Steel & Fabrication works
- Water and IC client scope.
- Mechanical and civil works client scope.
- Lodging and Fooding of our Staff and worker.
- **Price schedule-**

| A-Service Charges | | | | | | |
|-------------------|---|----------------|---------------|----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------|
| S.No | Products | QTY | UOM | Unit Price | Amount | |
| 1 | Refracast 70% | 3.0 | MT | 54,000.00 | 162,000.00 | |
| 2 | Wooden Ply (8*4) | 4.0 | Nos. | 1900.00 | 7,600.00 | 5200/- |
| 3 | Wooden Bar (3*2.5*10) | 20.0 | Nos. | 215.00 | 4,300.00 | 3600/- |
| 4 | SS Anchor <i>110 Grade</i> | 100.00 | Nos. | 325.00 | 32,500.00 | 32500/- |
| 5 | Services Charges dismantling and relining | 1.0 | Set. | 35000.00 | 35,000.00 | 22000/- |
| | Total(A) | | | | 241,400.00 | 65,900/- |

*Mixes machine included in above rate
Rs. 2100/-*

For PAWNI INDUSTRIAL FURNACE MANUFACTURER.

Jagdish Ahirwar

Mob.No.9968432369

*8 days
Day and night
Day - 350x8 = 11200/-
mixer machine = 5000/-
Transportation - 3500/-
19700/-
10%
1970
21670*

CHECK LIST

DISCOUNT *ed Rate as above*

PRICE BASIS : FOR BHIWADI *FOR-JAL BWP*

P & F : INCL / EXTRA

GST/IGST : *IGST: 18% Extra*

DELIVERY : *4 days*

PAYMENT : *100% After completion of work.*

GC/WC/TC : _____

VALIDITY : _____

CHECKED BY : *Rajjpal*

*Remarks: above rate is finalized based on above charges
Rs. 22000/- (fixed LS) wooden ply (8x4) - 4 nos @ Rs. 1450/- each
wooden bar (3x2.5x10) - 20 nos @ Rs. 215/- each
180/- Each ss anchors 110 Grade 100 nos @ Rs. 325/- each.*

Payment for wooden ply, wooden bar and ss anchors as per actual of receipt.